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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 6

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 1,610.00

 22,675.00
 0.00

 311,318.80
 175,785.37

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 5,690.56
 0.00

 15,683.97
 18,071.21

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 3,201.84
 0.00

 8,403.29
 9,865.04

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0117) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 990.00

 22,530.00
 99,521.80
 85,585.04

 293,288.21
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 3,180.96
 3,003.75

 476.92
 4,656.87

 0.00
 0.00

 254.46
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 187

 1,050
 3
 1
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 1,242  11,572.96  22,338.00  501,915.05  21,470.17  39,445.74  511,389.17

 0.00
 0.00

 5,653.44
 5,651.79

 900.03
 9,672.92

 0.00
 0.00

 459.82
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 17 Nez Perce National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
CS
DF
GF
LP
RCC

FW

**A
CS
LP
PW1

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Grand Fir
Lodgepole Pine
Softwood - Other

Combined Softwood

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Lodgepole Pine
Combined Softwood

 .00
 .00
 .00

 460,083.64
 15,540.17

-105.53

 22,135.00

 .00
 12,105.89

 20.00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 21,086.45
 1,170.50

 .00

 5,666.56

 .00
 11,502.21

 20.00
 .00

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 .00
 .00

 11,390.74
 625.53

 .00

 3,187.44

 .00
 6,254.45

 12.00
 .00

01 Sawtimber  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

08 Non-Saw  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 2,336.40

 .00
 459,156.88

 2,659.65
 .00

 21,990.00

 .00
 14,762.12

 20.00
 .00

 327.98
 105.01

 .00
 9,660.33

 296.96
 .00

 5,629.44

 131.84
 6,166.44

 20.00
 .00

 181
 50

 0
 4,808

 154
 0

 3,167

 73
 3,128

 12
 0

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 5,193

 3,167

 3,213

 10,390.28

 5,629.44

 6,318.28

 464,152.93

 21,990.00

 14,782.12

 12,016.27

 3,187.44

 6,266.45

 22,256.95

 5,666.56

 11,522.21

 475,518.28

 22,135.00

 12,125.89

01 Sawtimber  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 46.73

 .00
 95.50
 17.27

 .00

 6.94

 .00
 4.72
 1.67

 .00

 89.38

 6.94

 4.60

 .00
 22.25

 .00
 47.53

 8.96
 .00

 3.91

 .00
 2.39
 1.00

 .00

 44.67

 3.91

 2.34

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 17 Nez Perce National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

Description
XMAS Combined Softwood  1,610.00 338

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 990.00 198
Quantity

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 990.00  1,610.00

15 Xmas Trees  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species
Code

09 Each
DescriptionUOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :
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Forest Volume

Nez Perce National Forest  509,779.17 39,445.74
(CCF)(MBF)

 21,470.17

Idaho Sub Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 500,925.05 22,338.00 11,572.96

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
Number

 327

 327  11,572.96  22,338.00  500,925.05  21,470.17  39,445.74  509,779.17

Idaho 

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09 Each  1,610.00 338

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 990.00 198.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 990.00  1,610.00
Nez Perce National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Idaho 

Idaho Sub Total :

Forest Number

 17
 17

Sold

All State Total :  327  11,572.96  22,338.00  500,925.05  21,470.17  39,445.74  509,779.17

 990.00  1,610.00All State Total :  17
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Forest and

Nez Perce National Forest  1 1
ProductsOver

 

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

  1  1

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 

$1,000,001

 

To
$1,000,000

 1

$100,001

 1

To
$100,000

 

$10,001

 

To
$10,000

 

$301

 

To
$300

 

 

Convertible
Products

 0

Non

 0

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
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Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '17')) and (report_date between to_date('01/01/2012 
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('12/31/2012 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 
and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


